

Amendment-3

Date: 24-May-2017

Ref: NIT No. RECPDCL/TECH/CED/e-Tender/2017-18/134 Dated: 13.04.2017

Sr. No.	RFP Document Reference (Clause No., Page No.)	Existing Clause	Amended Clause
1	Section-IV (Scope of work), page no.13 Note no.2	Permissions from road owning agencies & statutory clearances shall be taken by Bidder. However, if required, full support shall be extended by RECPDCL/CED to achieve it.	Permissions from road owning agencies & statutory clearances shall be taken by Bidder. However, if required, full support shall be extended by RECPDCL/CED to achieve it. Further, ROW clearance fees shall need to be paid by the bidder and the same shall be reimbursed by RECPDCL/CED on actuals on submission of payment receipts and other documentary proofs of any such payment made against ROW clearance as per satisfaction of RECPDCL/CED.
2	Section-IV (Scope of work), page no.13 Note no.3	Necessary statutory clearance from respective department of Chandigarh Administration & any other authority for energizing the Cable and Bay shall be in the scope of this tender.	Necessary statutory clearance from respective department of Chandigarh Administration & any other authority for energizing the Cable and Bay shall be in the scope of this tender. However, fees for obtaining necessary statutory clearance need to be pay by the bidder and the same shall be reimbursed by RECPDCL/CED on actuals on submission of payment receipts and other documentary proofs of any such payment made as per satisfaction of RECPDCL/CED.

This is issue with the approval of Competent Authority

Please contact for further queries:

Phone: 0120-4383783/759/773

Email: ced.projects@recpdcl.in